College

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta

UG 2nd Merit List 2023-24
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Education,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Education,Home Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Education,Music (Vocal))

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Economics,History)

(English,Hindi,Physical

(English,Hindi,Physical

(English,Hindi,Physical

(English,Hindi,Political

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

136751

177218

244270

105716

191529

201074

112740

166709

244252

BHUMIKA

TANVI

DEEPA KUMARI

Shivani telang

SIMRAN

SHALINI

PRABLEEN KAUR

DHRITI

MANISHA RAWAT

Father Name

KAPIL

KAPIL

RAJ KUMAR DAS

Narayan Telang

SHIV NATH

POORNMASI

SUKHVINDER

SINGH

SHYAM LAL

CHATTER

Gender

DOB

16-12-2004

06-07-2005

16-11-2004

16-04-2004

27-10-2001

21-05-2005

16-07-2005

31-12-2005

12-09-2003

Reservation
Category

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC



College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Gender DOB Reservation Seat

Category Allocation
Category

Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Economics,History)
for Women,
Faridabad

10 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 151428 SHARMILA DR MOHAN F 03-07-2004 General AIOC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Political MURMU CHARAN
for Women, Science,History) MURMU
Faridabad

11 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 179837 KOMAL KUMARI UTTAM SINGH F 13-07-2004 General AIOC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Political
for Women, Science,History)
Faridabad

12 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 114475 PRIYA NAGENDRA F 04-08-2004 General AIOC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Political SINGH
for Women, Science,History)
Faridabad

13 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 168655 Puja RAni Dharmveer Singh F 10-05-2005 Scheduled AlOC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Political Caste
for Women, Science,History)
Faridabad

14 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 110561 POONAM SONI DEVI PRASAD F 01-12-2005 Backward AIOC
Dayanand College  (Aided) Class
for Women, (English,Hindi,Economics,Mathematics)
Faridabad

15 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 187500 KUMKUM SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA F 23-01-2006 General AIOC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Political
for Women, Science,History)
Faridabad

16 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 220661 RITIKA DARSHAN LAL F 26-06-2001 Scheduled AIOC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Political Caste
for Women, Science,History)
Faridabad

17 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 233802 SEEMA SARJU F 20-10-2004 Scheduled AIOC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Political Caste
for Women, Science,History)
Faridabad

18 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 248802 Kumkum Balbeer singh F 12-05-2006 General AlOC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Political

for Women, Science,Economics)



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

College

Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
(Vocal))

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Education,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,Home Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts

Course Name

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Economics,Music

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Physical

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Political

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

182532

116625

206089

129501

220042

130165

230949

116141

134379

135130

PAYAL

GUNN SHARMA

PRIYANKA GUPTA

MHENAAZ

POOJA KUMARI

NANCY

VASHISTHA

Mamta

MANISHA KUMARI

Dolly

Sania

Father Name

RAMESH SAINI

LALIT KUMAR
SHARMA

ASHISH KUMAR
GUPTA

MUMTAJ ALI

SANTOSH

SHARMA

SANDEEP

Ram naresh pal

HANUMAN

GAHLOT

Om Prakash

Bablu Khan

Gender DOB

F 24-07-2004
F 27-02-2005
F 24-01-2005
F 13-02-2006
F 17-08-2005
F 07-09-2005
F 28-04-2006
F 16-06-2003
F 20-12-2005
F 22-07-2005

Reservation
Category

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

College

Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,

Course Name

(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Education,Home Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Education,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,Home Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Sociology,Physical

(English,Hindi,Physical

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Economics,History)

(English,Hindi,Physical

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Political

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

109554

130336

200440

132537

115318

161675

165344

122156

136730

Jyoti Jha

Bhumika

SANSKRITI RAWAT

KALPNA

Shweta

ANJALI

MAMTA

sweta

HIMANSHI

Father Name

Vijay Kumar Jha

Sanjeev Kumar
trivedi

RAJINDER SINGH
RAWAT

PARDEEP

KUMAR

Mahesh

PREMRAJ SINGH

OM PAL

satender

JITENDER

DOB

21-11-2001

06-11-2005

19-03-2005

25-09-2005

03-03-2002

16-06-2005

05-10-2003

01-01-2005

22-09-2005

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward

Class

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

College

Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)

Course Name

(English,Hindi,Economics,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)

Science,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)

(English,Hindi,Sociology,Home

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Sociology,Physical

(English,Hindi,Sociology,Physical

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Physical

Education,Home Science)

Bachelor of Arts

Registration_Id

152197

125155

244581

102969

134171

116144

199133

152417

109669

177840

StudentFullName

SHALU

KOMAL

EKTA

BHAWNA

TABASSUM

SNEHA

VARSHA KUMARI

Gayatri singh

DIKSHA SHARMA

CHETNA

Father Name

JAI RAM SAINI

SATPAL

SANJAY

MANOJ KUMAR

SAHZAD

MOHAMMAD

JITENDER
KUMAR

PANNA LAL

Mahesh chand

VEERENDRA

SHARMA

SUNIL

Gender DOB

F 01-01-1981
F 06-02-2005
F 18-09-2003
F 23-12-2003
F 26-04-2004
F 18-08-2005
F 11-08-2004
F 15-09-2005
F 14-06-2005
F 07-09-2001

Reservation
Category

General

General

Backward

Class

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

Scheduled

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC



Gender D]0]:] Reservation Seat
Category Allocation

Category

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Physical Caste
for Women, Education,History)
Faridabad

48 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 201262 SONIYA BABU LAL F 01-12-2002 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Economics,History)
for Women,
Faridabad

49 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 165215 BHWANA MAHENDER F 17-08-2001 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Physical
for Women, Education,History)
Faridabad

50 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 211502 KHUSHBOO MONU F 02-05-2002 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Sociology,History)
for Women,
Faridabad

51 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 200032 HARSHITA PREM DUTT F 22-02-2005 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Political SHARMA
for Women, Science,Economics)
Faridabad

52 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 127517 Nisha Mr. Narbahadur  F 29-10-2004 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Sociology,Physical
for Women, Education)
Faridabad

53 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 125112 Shivani Sanjeev F 02-06-2005 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Political
for Women, Science,Sociology)
Faridabad

54 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 237660 MUSKAN KRISHAN F 26-04-2003 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Sociology,History)
for Women,
Faridabad

55 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 136762 YUKTI PAWAN KUMAR F 30-12-2005 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Physical SHARMA
for Women, Education,History)
Faridabad

56 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 199418 Dimpi Parmatma Tiwari F 21-06-2005 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Political
for Women, Science,Economics)



Father Name Gender DOB Reservation Seat
Category Allocation

Category

Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta

Bachelor of Arts

(Aided) (English,Hindi,Economics,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided) (English,Hindi,Physical
Education,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided) (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided) (English,Hindi,Physical
Education,History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
(English,Hindi,Economics,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
(English,Hindi,Economics,Physical Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided) (English,Hindi,Sanskrit
(Elective),Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided) (English,Hindi,Physical
Education,Home Science)

Bachelor of Arts

(Aided) (English,Hindi,Sociology,History)

Bachelor of Arts

217851

179525

129460

238599

190981

113602

231463

211008

158560

195718

RENU

SONAM KUMARI

KANISHKA

FIZA

LOVELY

POONAM SINGH

SALONI

RAJNI BHATI

BHAWNA

SHRUTI JHA

SANJAY KUMAR

SAILESH
CHOUDHARY

PARDEEP
KUMAR KHOSLA

ASIF KHAN

LAXMI KANT
SHARMA

SHILLENDER
SINGH

NAGENDRA
UPADHYAY

BHOLU SINGH

OM DATT
SHARMA

RAKESH JHA

16-10-2000

27-04-2003

30-08-2005

26-02-2003

24-08-2005

23-07-2004

19-10-2006

25-02-2000

20-08-2002

21-02-2005

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

College

Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,

(Aided)

Science,Economics)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)

Course Name

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Sociology,Physical

(English,Hindi,Economics,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,Sociology)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)

Science,Home Science)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
(Vocal),History)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Education)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)

Science,Mathematics)

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Music

(English,Hindi,Sociology,Physical

(English,Hindi,Sociology,History)

(English,Hindi,Political

(English,Hindi,Economics,History)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

226512

206797

176430

111281

178301

210203

190767

128819

117650

KANISHKA

KHUSHBOO

SHUKLA

Saloni

AMREEN

ANJALI

LOVELY

NIKITA

RIYA SHARMA

ANJALI

Father Name

BINESH KUMAR

ANIL SHUKLA

Yogender Ray

FARZANDA

KHAN

SHRI RAM

OM PARKASH

UDESH

HARINDER

KUMAR SHARMA

RAMSWROOP

Gender

DOB

07-10-2005

01-08-2003

03-03-2002

01-01-2005

19-04-2005

06-05-2001

15-08-2003

31-03-2005

31-03-2006

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC



College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Gender DOB Reservation Seat

Category Allocation
Category

Faridabad

76 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 136267 ANJALI KUMARI HOSHIYAR F 15-10-2004 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) SINGH
for Women, (English,Hindi,Economics,Physical Education)
Faridabad

77 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 224084 SURBHI SHISHPAL SINGH F 01-04-2004 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Political CHOUDHARY
for Women, Science,Economics)
Faridabad

78 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 164584 CHANCHAL VIRENDER SINGH F 13-09-2004 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Economics,History) GODARA GODARA
for Women,
Faridabad

79 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 165675 BANDANA UMA SHANKAR F 01-01-2005 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Political
for Women, Science,Home Science)
Faridabad

80 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 126600 SANGEETA VERMA LAKHAN SINGH F 01-01-1990 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Sanskrit VERMA
for Women, (Elective),Political Science)
Faridabad

81 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 218886 VANI KULDEEP F 20-07-2004 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Sanskrit SHARMA
for Women, (Elective),Physical Education)
Faridabad

82 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 190036 Arti Mr. Ashok kumar F 14-08-2005 General HOGC
Dayanand College  (Aided)
for Women, (English,Hindi,Economics,Physical Education)
Faridabad

83 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 138684 JAYA JITENDER F 05-02-2004 Scheduled SC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Economics,History) KUMAR Caste
for Women,
Faridabad

84 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 116014 MUSKAN MANIK CHAND F 24-06-2004 Scheduled SC
Dayanand College  (Aided) (English,Hindi,Political Caste
for Women, Science,Economics)
Faridabad

85 KL Mehta Bachelor of Arts 114273 KM KHUSHBOO HUKAM SINGH F 18-08-1999 Scheduled SC



86

87

88

College

Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta
Dayanand College
for Women,
Faridabad

Course Name

(Aided)
Science,Home Science)

(English,Hindi,Political

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,Home Science)

(English,Hindi,Political

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
Science,Home Science)

(English,Hindi,Political

Bachelor of Arts
(Aided)
(English,Hindi,Economics,Physical Education)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

127625

192442

116829

PALAK

TANNU BAINSLA

Monika

Father Name

SUNDER SINGH

FIRAY SINGH

Anil Saini

Gender

F

F

D]0]:] Reservation
Category

Caste

08-12-2004 Backward
Class

17-11-2004 Backward
Class

11-07-2005 Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

BCB

BCB

BCB



